东莞市金华电子有限公司
 KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
Type GS41 Series/ Surge Absorber
GS41系列/玻璃放电管
Features产品特征
Approximately zero leaking current before clamping voltage.
箝位电压前泄漏电流近似为零。
Less decay at on/off state.       Bilateral symmetrical

μs
Vis(V)Max
Nom Impulse
Discharge
Current 10×700μ
s(KV)
Nom Impulse
Discharge
Current 8×20μ
s(KA)
Insulation
Resistance  Capacitance
C 1MHz﹤6V
pF MaxMin.  M
Ω DC  V
GS41-141N 140V±30% 700 2.0 1.5 100 50 1
GS41-201M 200V±20% 700 2.0 1.5 100 100 1
GS41-301M 300V±20% 900 2.0 1.0 100 100 1
GS41-401M 400V±20% 1000 2.0 1.0 100 100 1
GS41-501M 500V±20% 1200 2.0 1.0 100 250 1
GS41-601M 600V±20% 2.0 1.0 100 250 1
GS41-102M 1000V±20% 2.0 1.0 100 250 1
Packaging and Type Designation包装和型号名称
Symbol Dimension(mm)
W 52±1.5
P 5.0±0.5
L1-L2 1Max
T 6.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max
R Terminals must not project from tape
t 3.2Max
s 0.8Max
D1 ϕ0.5±0.05
L 4.8Max
Formation of Type Designation类型命名的形成 Example: GS41-  141 N
① ②  ③ ④